6/5/2007

gid LastName

402 ARAGON

403 HALSTI

Totals:

Drawer

$191.98

$0.00

$191.98

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

SA

Paid Void

QRace
($51.96) ($14.90)

$0.00 $0.00

($51.96) ($14.90)

#Paids/'Void

37

37

Handle Net Handle

$258.84 $243.94
$0.00 $0.00

$258.84 $243.94

$0.00

$0.00

61



